
2102 t sil ecir p
isaL Angus photography

ENLARGEMENTS 

ECONOMY PACK 

VALUE PACK 

DELUXE PACK

SITTING FEE $120 

*All prices include GST

INCHES CENTIMETRES PRICE
5 X 7
8 X 10
14 X 11
16 x 20 
20 x 24
24 x 30

13 x 18
20 x 25
28 x 35
40 x 50
50 x 60
60 x 76

$30
$50
$100
$170
$250
$320

SIZE CM QUANTITY PRICE VALUE SAVING
13 X 18
20 X 25

5

4
$250 $350 $100

SIZE CM QUANTITY PRICE VALUE SAVING
13 X 18
20 X 25
28 X 35

7
3
2

$350 $560 $210

SIZE CM QUANTITY PRICE VALUE SAVING
13 X 18
20 X 25
28 X 35
50 X 60

7
5
2
1

$600 $910 $310

ph: (03) 5964 8385
mobile: 0407 306 922

www.lisaangusphotography.com
e-mail: lisa.angusphotography@bigpond.com

EXTRA BONUS OFFER - All images taken at the sitting on CD for $50. 
This offer is only available with the Deluxe Package.


